915+6 [36.0240.24]

UNDERLYING PANEL
(SEE NOTE 1)

GAP

~DIAPHRAGM OR BACKUP

DIAPHRAGM

\

CAUTION

] [ 20 [0.78] MAX.

FOR PROPER IMPACT
PERFORMANCE.

NOTES:

TRANSITION PANEL.
2. UNITS OF MEASUREMENT ARE IN MILLIMETERS
[INCHES] UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED,

USE A 3/8" ALLEN WRENCH-
DURING THE ASSEMBLY PROCESS.

1. UNDERLYING PANEL IS EITHER ANOTHER FENDER PANEL
OR, IN THE CASE OF THE LAST FENDER PANEL IT COULD
BE A BACKUP SIDE PANEL, EXTENSION PANEL OR

FENDER PANEL QOVERLAP

PARTS LIST

1TEM STOCK NC. DESCRIPTION REQD

i 27600810000 PANELFENDER,QG,G 1.00
2 26893410000 BOLT,RAIL,5/8X2,6 2.00
3 27041910000 NUT,HX,5/8,G.RAIL 2.00
4 2708841--0000 WASHER MUSHROOM,CAST,QG,G 1.00
5 27066040000 SCREW,FL,5/8X5,68,G,S0CKET 1.00
6 2704141-0000 NUTHX,5/8,6 1.00
7 27082910000 WASHERFLAT,5/8X1 3/4G 1.00
8 27153430000 SPRING,DIE,1 1/4 0D X5/8X1 1/2 1.00

TWO FENDER PANEL ASSEMBLIES REQUIRED PER BAY.

~THE SPRING (ITEM 8) SHOULD BE
COMPRESSED 1 70 3 mm (1/16" T0 1/87)
TO COMPLETE THE ASSEMBLY.

ASSEMBLY NO. 3540040-0000

Revisions

CORRECTED DIAPHRAGM SPACING

DIAPHRAGH SPACING WAS FRONT TO FRONT _11/26/0{ H_| DOW|

8 WAS 2021611-0000, 7 QTY WAS 4.0 E‘?_Z_M t DK

S VTS 2 =7 Py BSOTTON ST T
JWM/MHO 3/1/96 — =2 ME?
S Trageser :.{/z‘ /96 QUADGUARD® SYSTEM
fonne a8y orelase % Machado | 5/21/96 FENDER PANEL ASSY, QG
ME| MO © 354004.dwg
e[ AC PR 112 | 35-40-0¢ | 1ot1 |

F-06

waysig ;piengpeny



